HPS464508
Previously OR6-6/OR6-7
OPTIMATM Biomechanics Measurement Series (BMS)
（旧型式：OPT464508）
System Components:
フォースプレート、OPT-SCアンプ、
ケーブル(9m)、取付用キット
AMTIのOptima High Performance Series（HPS）の一環
として、HPS464508は現在入手可能な最も先進的で最も高精
度なフォースプラットフォームシステムです。間違いありません。
この46×51cmのフォースプレートは、成人および小児の歩行研
究における業界の「標準サイズ」であり、世界中の数百の研究室で
使用されています。歩行分析からバランス検査、さらには犬の歩行
研究に至るまで、幅広い用途に対応しています。
HPS464508 SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (W x L x H)
464 x 508 x 82.5 mm
(18.25” x 20” x 3.25”)
Available Models Standard or High Frequency (HF)
Weight (Standard or HF)
Standard Model: 27 kg (60 lb)
High Frequency: 18 kg (40 lb)
Sensing Elements Strain gauge bridge
Channels Fx, Fy, Fz, Mx, My, Mz
Top Plate Material Aluminum or Composite (HF)
Temperature Range
-17 to 52°C
(0°F to 125°F)
Analog Output 6 Channels
Digital Output USB (with OPTIMA amplifier)
Crosstalk* ±0.05% of applied load
Fx, Fy, Fz Hysteresis < 0.5% full scale output
COP Accuracy* < 0.2 mm (0.008 in.)
Measurement Accuracy* ±0.1% of applied load
*Typical Value: Minimum applied load 50 lb.
Site and installation requirements available upon request.
天板の穴から取付用ボルトにアクセスが
可能になりました。
点検や移動が容易になりました。
モジュラーレールシステム (MRS) 及びフィラープレート
フォースプレートを簡単に配置しなおして、将来の研究室の拡張を
可能にします。
ASTM F3109-23技術規格に準拠した
唯一のフォースプラットフォームシステム
（多軸フォースプレートの性能検証用）
有限会社　ＡＭＴＩ　ＪＡＰＡＮ
〒252-0813　神奈川県藤沢市亀井野351-7
フラワービル103
URL: ｈｔｔｐｓ：//amti-japan.com
Email : wada.amti@gmail.com
176 Waltham Street, Watertown, MA 02472 USA
+1-617-926-6700  |  sales@amtimail.com  |  www.amti.biz
ISO 9001:2015 certified
ISO 13485:2016 certified
ISO 17025:2017 accredited
©2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
OPTIMA BMS/HPS SPEC SHEETS Rev 1
HPS464508
Standard Model
AVAILABLE MODELS
MODEL HPS464508-1K HPS464508-2K
Fz Capacity 4450 N (1000 lbs) 8900 N (2000 lbs)
Fx, Fy Capacity 2225 N 4450 N
Mx Capacity 1130 Nm 2260 Nm
My Capacity 1130 Nm 2260 Nm
Mz Capacity 570 Nm 1130 Nm
Fx, Fy Sensitivity 0.67 µV/VN 0.34 µV/VN
Fz Sensitivity 0.17 µV/VN 0.08 µV/VN
Mx Sensitivity 1.59 µV/VNm 0.80 µV/VNm
My Sensitivity 1.59 µV/VNm 0.80 µV/VNm
Mz Sensitivity 3.36 µV/VNm 1.68 µV/VNm
Fx, Fy Natural Frequency* 320 Hz 390 Hz
Fz Natural Frequency* 490 Hz 510 Hz
25mm
1.00in
108mm
4.25in
102mm
4.00in
TYP
RAIL ENDS ARE FLUSH
WITH SIDES OF PLATFORM
CONNECTOR
SEE NOTES
508mm
20.00in
464mm
18.25in
305mm
12.00in
438mm
17.25in
152mm
6.00in
219mm
8.63in
CL
CL
NOTES:
CONNECTOR FACES NEGATIVE "Y" AXIS DIRECTION
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AMTI  .  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF AMTI IS PROHIBITED.
13DEC18
--63.X ± .030            ±1/2°
.XX ± .015
.XXX ± .005
  SURFACE
DECIMALS                ANGLES                     FINISH
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/32
464508
AMTIGR
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING PER:
ANSI Y14.5 2009
MATERIAL:
FINISH:
DRAWN
ENG APPR.
PURCHASING:
COMMENTS:
DATENAME
TITLE:
SIZE
D
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:3
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
--
SHEET 1 OF 1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
PLATFORM ON RAILS
25mm
1.00in
108mm
4.25in
102mm
4.00in
TYP
RAIL ENDS ARE FLUSH
WITH SIDES OF PLATFORM
CONNECTOR
SEE NOTES
508mm
20.00in
464mm
18.25in
305mm
12.00in
438mm
17.25in
152mm
6.00in
219mm
8.63in
CL
CL
NOTES:
CONNECTOR FACES NEGATIVE "Y" AXIS DIRECTION
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AMTI  .  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF AMTI IS PROHIBITED.
13DEC18
--63.X ± .030            ±1/2°
.XX ± .015
.XXX ± .005
  SURFACE
DECIMALS                ANGLES                     FINISH
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/32
464508
AMTIGR
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING PER:
ANSI Y14.5 2009
MATERIAL:
FINISH:
DRAWN
ENG APPR.
PURCHASING:
COMMENTS:
DATENAME
TITLE:
SIZE
D
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:3
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
--
SHEET 1 OF 1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
PLATFORM ON RAILS
25mm
1.00in
108mm
4.25in
102mm
4.00in
TYP
RAIL ENDS ARE FLUSH
WITH SIDES OF PLATFORM
CONNECTOR
SEE NOTES
508mm
20.00in
464mm
18.25in
305mm
12.00in
438mm
17.25in
152mm
6.00in
219mm
8.63in
CL
CL
NOTES:
CONNECTOR FACES NEGATIVE "Y" AXIS DIRECTION
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AMTI  .  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF AMTI IS PROHIBITED.
13DEC18
--63.X ± .030            ±1/2°
.XX ± .015
.XXX ± .005
  SURFACE
DECIMALS                ANGLES                     FINISH
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/32
464508
AMTIGR
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING PER:
ANSI Y14.5 2009
MATERIAL:
FINISH:
DRAWN
ENG APPR.
PURCHASING:
COMMENTS:
DATENAME
TITLE:
SIZE
D
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:3
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
--
SHEET 1 OF 1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
PLATFORM ON RAILS
25mm
1.00in
108mm
4.25in
102mm
4.00in
TYP
RAIL ENDS ARE FLUSH
WITH SIDES OF PLATFORM
CONNECTOR
SEE NOTES
508mm
20.00in
464mm
18.25in
305mm
12.00in
438mm
17.25in
152mm
6.00in
219mm
8.63in
CL
CL
NOTES:
CONNECTOR FACES NEGATIVE "Y" AXIS DIRECTION
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AMTI  .  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF AMTI IS PROHIBITED.
13DEC18
--63.X ± .030            ±1/2°
.XX ± .015
.XXX ± .005
  SURFACE
DECIMALS                ANGLES                     FINISH
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/32
464508
AMTIGR
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING PER:
ANSI Y14.5 2009
MATERIAL:
FINISH:
DRAWN
ENG APPR.
PURCHASING:
COMMENTS:
DATENAME
TITLE:
SIZE
D
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:3
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
--
SHEET 1 OF 1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
PLATFORM ON RAILS
25mm
1.00in
108mm
4.25in
102mm
4.00in
TYP
RAIL ENDS ARE FLUSH
WITH SIDES OF PLATFORM
CONNECTOR
SEE NOTES
508mm
20.00in
464mm
18.25in
305mm
12.00in
438mm
17.25in
152mm
6.00in
219mm
8.63in
CL
CL
NOTES:
CONNECTOR FACES NEGATIVE "Y" AXIS DIRECTION
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AMTI  .  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF AMTI IS PROHIBITED.
13DEC18
--63.X ± .030            ±1/2°
.XX ± .015
.XXX ± .005
  SURFACE
DECIMALS                ANGLES                     FINISH
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/32
464508
AMTIGR
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING PER:
ANSI Y14.5 2009
MATERIAL:
FINISH:
DRAWN
ENG APPR.
PURCHASING:
COMMENTS:
DATENAME
TITLE:
SIZE
D
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:3
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
--
SHEET 1 OF 1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
PLATFORM ON RAILS
有限会社　ＡＭＴＩ　ＪＡＰＡＮ
〒252-0813　神奈川県藤沢市亀井野351-7
フラワービル103
URL: ｈｔｔｐｓ：//amti-japan.com
Email : wada.amti@gmail.com
*標準モデル（ソリッドトップ）の固有振動数仕様を示します。HFモデルの仕様は次ページに記載。
English Unitsの完全な仕様と詳細は、ウェブサイトをご覧ください。
OPTIMAシステムの心臓部。
高度な機能を備えたOPTIMA（OPT-SC）信号コンディショナーは、簡単な設定、精度向
上、および直接デジタル積分オプションを実現します。